The Swiss spirit
              o
f innovation
dental
0
0
2
4

Processing by the dental technician
Isostatic pressing
Green machining
Final sintering Final sinteringPre-sintering Pre-sintering
Oxidizing Oxidizing
HIP
process
HIP
process
Final sinteringFinal sintering
Uniaxial pressing
Uniaxial
pressing technique
Z-CAD® discs
Order No. Product Color Measurements Packing unit
405454 Z-CAD HD99-10 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 10 mm 1 pc
404953 Z-CAD HD99-14 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 14 mm 1 pc
404954 Z-CAD HD99-18 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 18 mm 1 pc
405008 Z-CAD HD99-20 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 20 mm 1 pc
404955 Z-CAD HD99-25 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 25 mm 1 pc
405455 Z-CAD HD99-10 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 10 mm 1 pc
404956 Z-CAD HD99-14 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 14 mm 1 pc
404957 Z-CAD HD99-18 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 18 mm 1 pc
405010 Z-CAD HD99-20 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 20 mm 1 pc